Board Professional Growth Plan | 01-08-18

Evaluation for:

Prepares adequately for meeting

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.00 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Myself 3 100.00 NN  Exceeds 2 s000 N |
Expectation
Colleague 0 0.00 | | Meets 2 5000 I @@
Expectation
Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement
Participates in meetings Works Cooperatively with administrator
Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Exceeds 2 5000 B | Exceeds 2 5000 D @ |
Expectation Expectation
Meets 2 5000 N | Meets 2 5000 N |
Expectation Expectation
Needs 0 0.00 | | Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement Improvement

Is able to make unpopular decision when necessary

Supports majority decisions

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.25 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.25
Exceeds 3 7500 N |  Exceeds 3 7500 N |
Expectation Expectation

Meets 1 2500 MMl | Meets 1 2500 I
Expectation Expectation

Needs 0 0.00 | | Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement Improvement

Expresses willingness to make changes in the Attends meeting regularly

oganization

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Exceeds 2 5000 I | Exceeds 2 5000 N @
Expectation Expectation

Meets 2 5000 M | Meets 2 5000 N |
Expectation Expectation

Needs 0 0.00 | \ Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement Improvement

Listens to all sides before making a decision

Respects those who differ in opinion

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.75 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Exceeds 1 25.00 -: Exceeds 2 50.00 _:
Expectation Expectation

Meets 3 7500 [N | Meets 2 5000 N |
Expectation Expectation

Needs 0 0.00 | | Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement Improvement
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Accepts constructive criticism Remains calm under pressure

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.25
Exceeds 2 5000 BB | Exceeds 3 7500 N |
Expectation Expectation

Meets 2 5000 MM | Meets 1 2500 I |
Expectation Expectation

Needs 0 0.00 | | Needs 0 0.00 | |
Improvement Improvement

Other board members Administrator

Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50 Response Frequency Percent Mean: 1.50
Exceeds 2 5000 BB | Exceeds 2 5000 N 2@ |
Expectation Expectation

Meets 2 5000 MM | Meets 2 soo0 N |
Expectation Expectation

Needs 0 0.00 | \ Needs 0 0.00 | \
Improvement Improvement
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